
PARK ST.

HOSLEY AVE.SUNSET AVE.

STETSON AVE.

BROAD ST EXTENTIONBROAD 

MCLAUGHLIN AVE.

SANTA CLARA

HA
YM

EA
DO

W

OLD WAWBEEK RD.

PLEASANT AVE.

LA
KE ST.

BECKY AVE.

LARKIN AVE.

.TS ENIP

.TS ENIP

OAK

DEMARS BLVD.

MAIN ST.

N. LITTLE WOLF

S. LITTLE WOLF

WASHINGTON ST.

UNDERWOOD RD.

Sales On Select Days ONLY

Sales Offered Friday - Sunday

MAP KEY

Area Information: Tupperlake.com

DUGAL RD.

MUSEUM DRIVE

LEBOEUF ST.

MURRAY
 ST

.

RAQUETTE RIVE DR.

LAKE SIMOND RD.

COUNTRY CLUB RD.
LITTLE SIMOND RD.

CHURCH ST.

CHANEY 

NYS ROUTE 30 SOUTH OF TUPPER LAKE “MOODY” 

TO MOODY &
LONG LAKE

TO PIERCEFIELD

TO SARANAC LAKE,

MALONE

Phone: 518-359-3328
Address: 121 Park Street

For More Information:
GreatAdirondackGarageSale.com

TupperLake.com

#ADKGarageSale

1

2

3

4

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Scan To Find More Sales
And Additional Sale Details

21

5



# Address Sale Description Days/Hours of Sale

1 10 Lindsay Ave (ADK and more) Lots of cheap stuff, ADK, books, clothes, furniture, decor. Needs to go. Fri–Sun (9am–4pm)

2 40 Wawbeek Ave (Burgoyne) Huge yard sale. Clothes, MK purses, Coach, Stanley's, Croc gibitz, Taylor Swift items, Adirondack 
items, jewelry. Great items, great prices. Don't miss it.

Fri–Sun (9am–5pm)

3 108 Bellevue Terrace (Multi Family 
Sale)

Multi-family sale with all the goodies! Great sale! Don’t miss it! Fri (9am–4pm), Sat (9am–3pm)

4 3 Main St (Tupper Lake) Children’s clothes, shoes, boots, women’s and men’s clothes, children’s books, kitchen items, toys, 
and much more. Priced to sell. Most items 50¢–$1. Smoke-free and pet-free house.

Fri–Sat (9am–3pm), Sun (9am–2pm)

5 36 Park St (Gwen Staves) Household items (some brand new) and holiday decor. Fri–Sun (10am–4pm)

6 19 Arden St (Richer’s Family Garage 
Sale)

A little bit of everything. Fri–Sun (10am–4pm)

7 137 Stetson Rd (Tupper Lake) Recently moved—assorted kitchen, baby, toddler, house decor, lawn equipment, outdoor items, and 
much more!

Fri–Sat (9am–5pm), Sun (9am–3pm)

8 9 Oak St (The Enclave) Huge variety of treasures! Antiques, collectibles, clothing, jewelry, home décor, kitchenware, crafts, 
entertainment, and more. Priced to sell. Cash only, bring your own bags.

Fri (11am–2pm), Sat (9am–4pm), Sun 
(9am–2pm)

9 10 Woodrow Ave (Jessica Drabick) Baby girl clothes and gear, men’s/women’s clothes, costumes, shoes, kids’ toys, outdoor play items. 
Fill a bag for $30 (bag provided).

Sat–Sun (10am–4pm)

10 12 Lindsay Ave (Dukette Family) Games, books, clothing for girls, men, and women, shoes, household items, and more. Sat–Sun (9am–4pm)
11 337 Park St (The Old Stuff Store) Outdoor vendor booths + indoor treasures. Come explore! Fri–Sun (9am–4pm)

12 5 Sugar Maple Ln (Rich Family) 3-family sale. Men’s/women’s items, baby items, 4-wheeler and snowmobile helmets, household 
goods.

Sat–Sun (8am–4pm)

13 Santa Clara Ave (Tupper Lake 
Storage)

Storage Units 76 and 100: antiques, collectibles, furniture, miscellaneous household items. Fri–Sat (9am–4pm), Sun (10am–1pm)

14 211 Park St, ST1 (Wildwood Arts & 
Antiques)

Fully stocked antique shop! 20% off all merchandise. Adirondack collectibles, jewelry, vintage 
clothing, tools, paintings, carvings, baskets, Pyrex, silver, oriental art, and more—from Ming dynasty 
to vintage Walmart.

Fri–Sun (10am–6pm)

15 49 Bushey Ave (Residence) Household goods, bedding, loveseat cover, women’s clothes, shoes, children’s toys. Fri–Sat (9am–4pm)

16 14 Santa Clara Ave (Tupper Lake 
Storage)

Household items, dining table, washer, dryer, stove, and more. Sat–Sun (10am–4pm)

17 45 Lincoln Dr (Friend) Odds and ends—household items, toys, and treasures. Fri–Sun (10am–4pm)

18 42 Herbert St (Goodygoodfinds) Mostly toys—great for kids! Everything under $20 (unless large). Final day sale prices. Fri (3:30–5:20pm), Sat (4:20–5:45pm), 
Sun (2:45–4:15pm)

19 82 Broad St (Residence) Downsizing—many new boxed items, dishes, collectibles with boxes. Fri–Sun (9am–4pm)

20 11266 State Rte 3 (Purdy Things @ 
Jane's Place in Piercefield)

Garage sale with clothes, housewares, toys, vintage finds, tools, and more at great prices. Be sure 
to visit the shop for home décor, hand-poured candles, handmade goods, and unique vintage 
pieces.

Fri–Sat (8am–4pm)

21 Park Street (Cliff Ave to Wawbeek) 
Party on Park Vendors

Over 30 vendors will line Park Stree for a lively street festival. Stop in the unique shops along the 
street for specials and more. Learn more at TupperLake.com/PartyOnPark

Sat (10am - 4pm)

http://TupperLake.com/PartyOnPark



