

#	Address	Sale Description	Days/Hours of Sale
1	10 Lindsay Ave (ADK and more)	Lots of cheap stuff, ADK, books, clothes, furniture, decor. Needs to go.	Fri-Sun (9am-4pm)
2	40 Wawbeek Ave (Burgoyne)	Huge yard sale. Clothes, MK purses, Coach, Stanley's, Croc gibitz, Taylor Swift items, Adirondack items, jewelry. Great items, great prices. Don't miss it.	Fri–Sun (9am–5pm)
3	108 Bellevue Terrace (Multi Family Sale)	Multi-family sale with all the goodies! Great sale! Don't miss it!	Fri (9am–4pm), Sat (9am–3pm)
4	3 Main St (Tupper Lake)	Children's clothes, shoes, boots, women's and men's clothes, children's books, kitchen items, toys, and much more. Priced to sell. Most items 50¢-\$1. Smoke-free and pet-free house.	Fri-Sat (9am-3pm), Sun (9am-2pm)
5	36 Park St (Gwen Staves)	Household items (some brand new) and holiday decor.	Fri–Sun (10am–4pm)
6	19 Arden St (Richer's Family Garage Sale)	A little bit of everything.	Fri-Sun (10am-4pm)
7	137 Stetson Rd (Tupper Lake)	Recently moved—assorted kitchen, baby, toddler, house decor, lawn equipment, outdoor items, and much more!	Fri-Sat (9am-5pm), Sun (9am-3pm)
8	9 Oak St (The Enclave)	Huge variety of treasures! Antiques, collectibles, clothing, jewelry, home décor, kitchenware, crafts, entertainment, and more. Priced to sell. Cash only, bring your own bags.	Fri (11am–2pm), Sat (9am–4pm), Sun (9am–2pm)
9	10 Woodrow Ave (Jessica Drabick)	Baby girl clothes and gear, men's/women's clothes, costumes, shoes, kids' toys, outdoor play items. Fill a bag for \$30 (bag provided).	Sat–Sun (10am–4pm)
10	12 Lindsay Ave (Dukette Family)	Games, books, clothing for girls, men, and women, shoes, household items, and more.	Sat–Sun (9am–4pm)
11	337 Park St (The Old Stuff Store)	Outdoor vendor booths + indoor treasures. Come explore!	Fri–Sun (9am–4pm)
12	5 Sugar Maple Ln (Rich Family)	3-family sale. Men's/women's items, baby items, 4-wheeler and snowmobile helmets, household goods.	Sat–Sun (8am–4pm)
13	Santa Clara Ave (Tupper Lake Storage)	Storage Units 76 and 100: antiques, collectibles, furniture, miscellaneous household items.	Fri-Sat (9am-4pm), Sun (10am-1pm)
14	211 Park St, ST1 (Wildwood Arts & Antiques)	Fully stocked antique shop! 20% off all merchandise. Adirondack collectibles, jewelry, vintage clothing, tools, paintings, carvings, baskets, Pyrex, silver, oriental art, and more—from Ming dynasty to vintage Walmart.	Fri–Sun (10am–6pm)
15	49 Bushey Ave (Residence)	Household goods, bedding, loveseat cover, women's clothes, shoes, children's toys.	Fri–Sat (9am–4pm)
16	14 Santa Clara Ave (Tupper Lake Storage)	Household items, dining table, washer, dryer, stove, and more.	Sat–Sun (10am–4pm)
17	45 Lincoln Dr (Friend)	Odds and ends-household items, toys, and treasures.	Fri–Sun (10am–4pm)
18	42 Herbert St (Goodygoodfinds)	Mostly toys—great for kids! Everything under \$20 (unless large). Final day sale prices.	Fri (3:30–5:20pm), Sat (4:20–5:45pm), Sun (2:45–4:15pm)
19	82 Broad St (Residence)	Downsizing-many new boxed items, dishes, collectibles with boxes.	Fri–Sun (9am–4pm)
20	11266 State Rte 3 (Purdy Things @ Jane's Place in Piercefield)	Garage sale with clothes, housewares, toys, vintage finds, tools, and more at great prices. Be sure to visit the shop for home décor, hand-poured candles, handmade goods, and unique vintage pieces.	Fri–Sat (8am–4pm)
21	Park Street (Cliff Ave to Wawbeek) Party on Park Vendors	Over 30 vendors will line Park Stree for a lively street festival. Stop in the unique shops along the street for specials and more. Learn more at <u>TupperLake.com/PartyOnPark</u>	Sat (10am - 4pm)